
 

FEES SCHEDULE 

EFFECTIVE FROM 1 APRIL 2020 

 
All fees are payable in advance and due on the 1st of the month.   Payments not received by the 10th of the month 

will incur a “late payment charge” of £30.00 followed by further charges of £5.00 per additional 5 days until full 

payment is received.  Payment by standing order is preferable.   Full fees must be paid during holidays and absences, 

however only after the child has been off for 3 consecutive weeks, the fees will then be reduced by 50% from the 

4th week of absence in order to keep your child’s place.   A 10% discount based on the oldest child’s fees is given to 

families with 2 or more children.   When a place has been confirmed a deposit is required to secure your child’s place.   

This will be returned by cheque, however should you decide to cancel your place the deposit is non refundable.  

 

Monthly fees are calculated as; Fees per week x 52 weeks 

12 months 

 

 

SESSION TIMES 

 

0-2 YEARS 

 

2-3 YEARS 

 

3-5 YEARS 

 

FULL WEEK 

Mon-Fri 7.30 am – 6.00 pm  

 

£230.00 

(Lunch included) 

 

£230.00 

(Lunch included) 

 

£240.00 

(Lunch included) 

 

FULL DAY 

7.30 am – 6.00 pm 

 

£51.00 

(Lunch included) 

 

£51.00 

(Lunch included) 

 

£53  .00 

(Lunch included) 

MORNING SESSION 

7.30 am – 1.00 pm 

£32.00 

(Lunch included) 

£32.00 

(Lunch included) 

£33.00 

(Lunch included) 

 

AFTERNOON SESSION 

1.00 pm – 6.00 pm 

 

£30.00 

 

£30.00 

 

£30.00 

   Additional hour per 

funded session 

£6.50 

ADDITIONAL HOUR/LATE CHARGE 

Between 7.30 am – 6.00 pm 

 

£9.00 

 

£9.00 

 

£9.00 

OVERTIME/LATE COLLECTION 

After 6.00 pm 

Minimum Charge 

(Up to 30 mins) 

(31 to 45 mins) 

(46 – 60 mins) 

 

 

No Change 

£9.00 

£9.50 

£10.00 

 

 

No Change 

£9.00 

£9.50 

£10.00 

 

 

No Change 

£9.00 

£9.50 

£10.00 

 


